20 mm Length of Travel
Mounting Hole Detail
2.05 ± 0.1
(.081 ± .004)
0.6
(.024)
30.0 ± 0.1
(1.181 ± .004)

Sensors & Controls Division
How To Order
PTL  30 - 10  R  0 - 103  B2
Model Number
Designator
PTL = Slide
Potentiometer
w/LED
Length of Travel
20 = 20 mm     45 = 45 mm
30 = 30 mm     60 = 60 mm
Lever Length
10 = 10 mm
15 = 15 mm
19 = 19 mm
LED Color
R = Red
O = Orange
G = Green
Detent Option
0 = No Detent
1 = Center Detent
Resistance Code
(See Standard Resistance Table)